
Chatswood Public School Parents & Citizens Association

Executive Committee – 2024

Title Name Email Phone

President Joe Grundy president@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0419 105 389

Secretary (vacant) secretary@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au

Vice President Phillip Neal vicepres@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au

Vice President Brian Chiu vp@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0488 203 425

Treasurer Pearl Chan treasurer@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0414 981 988

Subcommittees – 2024

Title Name Email Phone

Canteen Convenor Yenny Ho canteenconvenor@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0422 131 999

Canteen Treasurer Yong Sim canteentreasurer@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au

Uniform Convenor Carrie Grundy uniform@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au

Uniform Treasurer Renee Wei uniformshoptreasurer@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0430 770 912

Events Coordinator Brian Chiu events@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0414 207 723

Technology Coordinator Paul Battaglia admin@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0417 756 466

Grounds Coordinator Greg Austin grounds@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0407 295 165

Class Parent Coordinator Yeddi Yip classparent@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0424 703 966

Grants Manager Sunil Sharma


